
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 2020

FAMILY LEVIES HCC FAMILY LEVIES

Building $360.00 Building $300.00

P&F $25 P&F $25

Yearbook $30 Yearbook $30

Total: $415 Total: $355

SIBLING DISCOUNT
(HCC & NON HCC STUDENTS)

SECOND CHILD 20% THIRD CHILD 40% FOURTH AND SUBSEQUENT CHILDREN 100%

TUITION FEE YEAR 7 YEAR 8 YEAR 9 YEAR 10 YEAR 11 YEAR 12

NON HCC Tuition $2800 $2800 $2800 $2800 $2800 $2800

HCC Tuition $1500 $1500 $1500 $1500 $1500 $1500

NON HCC Curriculum Levies $950 $950 $950 $950 $950 $950

HCC Curriculum Levies $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

AMENITIES LEVY YEAR 7 YEAR 8 YEAR 9 YEAR 10 YEAR 11 YEAR 12

Student Insurance $15 $15 $15 $15 $15 $15

IT Device $450 $450 $450 $450 $450 $450

Year 7 Activity Program $200 - - - - -

Year 10 Adventure Camp - - - $1,200 - -

Year 12 Retreat - - - - - $300

Adventure Camp Deposit $300 $300 $300 - - -

Total $965 $765 $765 $1665 $465 $765

ELECTIVES
(HCC & NON HCC STUDENTS)

YEAR 7 YEAR 8 YEAR 9 YEAR 10 YEAR 11 YEAR 12

Work Place Learning - - - - $50 $50

Work Exposure Program - - - $50 - -

Certificate Courses (each) - - - $200 $200 $200

Certificate II Outdoor recreation - - - - $400 -

Certificate II Outdoor Education - - - - - $500

APPLICATION FEE $50 ENROLMENT ACCEPTANCE FEE $400

The Enrolment Acceptance Fee will be refunded back to the Family school fees account in the third school term after 
your Child commences at the College.

Families who wish to benefit from the HCC Discount Scheme are required to provide evidence of a means-tested HCC, 
PCC or Veteran Affairs Blue card, which must be valid for the duration of the academic year in which the card is provided. 
The cardholder must complete a standard CEWA HCC Discount form available from the College office. 
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Secondary Assistance Scheme

Closing Date:  Thursday 9 April 2020

The Western Australian Department of Education provides an allowance to assist eligible families with secondary 
school costs.

 To be eligible the parent/guardian must hold a 
- Centrelink Family Healthcare Card, 
- Centrelink Pensioner Concession Card or 
- Veterans’ Affairs Pensioner Card. 

The assistance is available for students currently enrolled in Year 7-12 (not eligible if child is born in 2001 or before). 

If eligible you will receive:
• $115 Clothing Allowance  (payment made to parent/guardian).
• �$235 Educational Program Allowance (payment made to the College.)

More information

If you have any questions relating to College fees, please do not hesitate to contact our Financial Services staff on 
(08) 9720 3300. 

Billing of Music Tuition

Music Tuition fees will be billed each term and are payable by end of that term.

Cost: $1,260 per year/$315 per term per student
Instrument Maintenance Fee: $52 per year/$13 per term per student.


